December

2018

Sunday

Calendar Month

Sunday
25

Calendar Year

Monday

27

First Day of Week

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
28

T V9Y
o9 ow

Friday

16

23

04

11

18

05

03.45pm - 04.15pm
Music Class

07.30pm - 09.00pm
British Legion Meeting
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03.15pm - 04.15pm
Music Class
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03.45pm - 04.15pm
Music Class
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07.00pm - Midnight
Private Party
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CuriosiTEA Rooms open every day - see their opening time information




